
 

 

 

Date 10:00 - 12:30 
12:30 - 
13:30 

13:30-16:00 

Monday 26/06/17 Registration  Welcome Event 

Tuesday 27/06/17 Public health introduction and start of outbreak lunch 
brief session on Epidemiology principles;  outbreak stages; 

outbreak information gathering  

Wednesday 28/06/17 Epi curves, case definitions, id of organisation/players  lunch contract tracing and data analysis  

Thursday 29/06/17 Outbreak play and Containment / Mass vaccination decisions  lunch Press conference  

Friday 30/06/17 Poster preparation  lunch Poster preparation  

Saturday 
Weekend 

Sunday 

Monday 03/07/17 
Welcome to week 2 & Outbreak wash up and review of outbreak 

investigation stages  
lunch Public health principles – social determinants of health  

Tuesday 04/07/17 Personal protective equipment lunch Interviews to understand needs 

Wednesday 05/07/17 The integration plan lunch The integration plan continued  

Thursday 06/07/17 Careers in Public Health (invited professionals) lunch Poster presentation 

Friday 07/07/17 Cultural event  Farewell ceremony 

Provisional Timetable – Cardiff Met Zombie Outbreak: Identify the Source and Contain the Outbreak  


